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Name of Venue Primary Contact Contact Number Email Location Capacity Kitchen

3 Bob Keefer Center for Sports & Recreation 541-736-4544 Rentals@willamalane.org 250 S 32nd St. 97478 2500 no

4 Broadway Metro Ed Shiessl 541-686-3229 edward@broadwaymetro.com 43 W Broadway, 97401 110 No

5 Civic Park Bev Smith 541-525-6601 bevs@kidsports.org 2077 Willamette Street no

6 Downtown Athletic Club Rob Bennett 541-484-4011 x272rebennett@downtownac.com 999 Willamette St. 97401 350 yes

7 Emerald Valley Golf & Resort Laine Wortman 541-895-2174 laine.golf@yahoo.com 83301 Dale Kuni Rd. Creswell,974250 yes

8 Inn at Diamond Woods Liz Doyle 541-231-9116 doyle.golf1@gmail.com 96096 Territorial Rd. Monroe 974570 yes

9 Lane Events Center Corey Buller 541-682-7353 corey@laneeventscenter.org 796 W 13th Ave, 97402 4000 yes

10 Lost Valley Education & Event Center Ashley Shenk 541-937-3351 outreach@lostvalley.org 81868 Lost Valley Ln, Dexter 9743100 yes

11 Northwest Youth Corps Natalie Whitson 541-349-7505 NatalieW@nwyouthcorps.org 2621 Augusta St., 97403 234 yes

12 Shadow Hills Country Club Dave Shelton 541-998-2365 x2 dshelton@shadowhillscc.org 92512 River Rd, JC 97448 300 yes

13 SKY Camp Brett Yancey 541-937-3355 brett.yancey@springfield.k12.or.us 83930 Peninsula Rd Fall Creek 97360 yes

14 Springfield Coworking Seth Gruschow 541-393-6443 seth@togatherconsulting.com 116 S 4th St. 97477 unknown

15 Temporary Law Office Jill Fetherstonhaugh541-345-2778 admin@temporarylawoffice.com 1158 High St. 97401 10 no

16 Venue 252 Jennifer Henry 541-636-9165 jhenry@thevenue252.com 252 Lawrence St. 97401 500 yes

17 Your Meeting Space at Oregon CPR Katrina Purdy 541-525-9081 katrina@ORcpr.com 657 W. Centennial Blvd. 97477 25 no
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